
CAT 75 BRACKET RACING
MEMBER NO NAME

15 Michael Caruana

30 Stephen Xuereb

35 Dennis Desira

45 Frank Pace

138 James Aquilina

155 Simon Farrugia

159 Bjorn Xuereb

225 Andy Harris to pay to sign

279 Clayton Johnson

284 Christian Azzopardi to sign

289 Joe Ashton to pay to sign / license

322 Reuben Micallef

410 Clifford Cassar to pay to sign

424 Semira Galea

432 Dunstan Mangion to pay to sign / license

481 Ian Schembri

505 Jurgen Caruana

513 Neil Caruana

519 Luke Spiteri to sign

526 Adrian Muscat to pay to sign / license

527 Mario Muscat to pay to sign / license

557 George Cutajar

638 Mark Brincat

651 Dylan Micallef

712 Ryan Borg License

716 Johann Camilleri

729 Glenn Caruana to sign

792 Chris Mercieca

809 Daniel Azzopardi

943 Quelin Cutajar

972 Glenn Busuttil

990 Conrad Busuttil

1002 Terry Gilam to pay to sign

1005 Steve Jennerway to pay to sign

1009 JJ Rapa to pay to sign / license

1595 Justin Mizzi

2000 Giorgio Ruffini to sign

2005 Gordon Cassar to pay to sign

3000 Vis Cosova to pay to sign

4016 Nicola Spiezia to pay to sign

Justin Darmanin



CAT 74 OPEN 6 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

275 Nicholas Farrugia to pay to sign

CAT 29 D5
MEMBER NO NAME

453 Clifton Abdilla

CAT 70 OPEN 2 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

163 Justin Muscat

376 Andrew Bugeja

CAT 18 CA6 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

35 Dennis Desira

275 Justin Muscat to pay

481 Ian Schembri

1595 Justin Mizzi

3000 Vis Cosova

CAT 35 DTA5 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

453 Clifton Abdilla

CAT 92 ESCORT CLASS 2
MEMBER NO Name

23 Paul Pace

94 Frankie Ellul

104 Martin Scerri

159 Rosello Cassar

221 Christian Pace

550 Mariano Ciantar



CAT 76 INDEX
MEMBER NO NAME

15 Michael Caruana

45 Frank Pace

225 Paul Fenech to pay to sign

289 Joe Ashton to pay to sign

322 Reuben Micallef

424 Semira Galea

432 Dunstan Mangion to pay to sign / license

513 Neil Caruana

519 Luke Spiteri to sign

638 Mark Brincat

651 Dylon Micallef

716 Johann Camilleri

792 Chris Mercieca

809 Daniel Azzopardi

943 Quelin Cutajar

972 Glenn Busuttil

1002 Terry Gilam to pay to sign

1005 Steve Jennerway to pay to sign

1009 JJ Rapa to pay to sign / license

CAT 16 Extreme 2 Class
MEMBER NO NAME

163 Justin Muscat

376 Andre Bugeja

CAT 96 ESCORT CLASS 3
MEMBER NO NAME

23 Paul Pace

94 Frankie Ellul

104 Martin Scerri

159 Rosello Cassar

221 Christian Pace

550 Mariano Ciantar

CAT 22 SM4 CLASS
Member NO NAME

30 Stephen Xuereb

410 Clifford Cassar to pay to sign

526 Adrian Muscat to pay to sign / license

712 Ryan Borg license



CAT 93 Open FWD CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

155 Simon Farrugia

279 Clayton Johnson

284 Christian Azzopardi

505 Jurgen Caruana

557 George Cutajar

729 Glenn Caruana

990 Conrad Busuttil

2005 Gordon Cassar

CAT Diesel CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

537 Mario Muscat

2000 Giorgio Ruffini

4016 Nicola Spiezia

Justin Darmanin

CAT Diesel Truck CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

11 Tommy Agius

CAT 28 D4 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

207 Miguel Montebello

580 Kurstan Grech observation

692 Tyson Debono

857 Nathan Bartolo

917 Patrick Cassar

CAT 99 Junior Dragster
MEMBER NO NAME

199 Luca Mangion

244 Yelsin Bonello

4017 Aiden Bianco



CAT 46 OPEN MOTORCYCLE
MEMBER NO NAME

71 Franklyn Borg to sign

304 Shawn Buttigeg to sign

450 Glenn Borg

543 Patrick Borg to pay to sign / license / observation

963 Valter Mallo

CAT 85 BRACKET MOTORCYCLE
MEMBER NO NAME

148 Stephen Cauchi

4026 Jaarold Brown to pay to sign / license

CAT 42 INDEX 8.5 Class
MEMBER NO NAME

148 Stephen Cauchi

4026 Jaarold Brown to pay to sign / license

CAT 98 TF Motorcycle Class
MEMBER NO NAME

71 Franklyn Borg to sign
304 Shawn Buttigieg to sign / Observation
450 Glenn Borg

CAT 47 SS1 Motorcyle
MEMBER NO NAME

543 Patrick Borg to pay to sign / license / observation
963 Valter Mallo

CAT 34 DTA4 CLASS
MEMBER NO NAME

207 Miguel Montebello
580 Kurstan Grech observation
692 Tyson Debono
857 Nathan Bartolo
917 Patrick Cassar

CAT PS4 Class
MEMBER NO NAME

159 Rosello Cassar


